Michigan State Fair

Mobile Marketing Tours

Indianapolis Motor Speedway
Allstate 400 Fan Tour

Indy 500 Fan Tour
Wednesday, August 22" - Monday, September 3™

Home Safety Council

Great Safety Adventure
Wednesday, August 22" - Monday, September 3™

Piston's - Shock Hoops Tour
Wednesday, August 22" - Wednesday, August 29"

Fifth Third Bank - Eastern MlI

Thursday, August 23" - Friday, August 24"

Edy’s Dibs Ice Cream

Friday, August 24"

Shell Oil

Meeting The Energy Challenge
Friday, August 24™ - Thursday, August 30"

WNBA BE Tour

Saturday, August 25" - Sunday, August 26"

Sprint
NFL Access Tour
Friday, August 31°' - Monday, September 3"

Liberty Renewable Fuels

Friday, August 31°' - Monday, September 3"

The Henry Ford

Ford Rouge Tour
Saturday, September 1% - Monday, September 3"

Novint Falcon Swoop Tour
Sunday, September 2"



